Black-Backed Jackal
Blue Wildebeest
Buffalo, 35”

Buffalo >35” < 41”
Buffalo 42” and over
Bushpig on Bait
Cape Bushbuck
Caracal

Crocodile

Duiker (Common)
Duiker Red

Giraffe

Impala

Porcupine

Kudu under 55”
Kudu over 55”

Nyala under 30"
Nyala over 30"
Ostrich

Reedbuck (Mountain)
Reedbuck (Common)
Spotted Hyena
Steenbuck

Warthog

Waterbuck

White Rhino

Zebra (Burchell’s)

200
1,000
8,500
11,500
13,500
900
1,200
1,800
POR
450
2,000
2,500
450
100
2,500
3,000
2,000
2,500
400
850
950
4,000
600
400
2,400
POR

1,000

2026 PRICELIST

Professional Hunter 1x1 $300 / Day
Professional Hunter 2x1 $240 / Day per hunter

Non-Hunter $180 / Day



